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Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
Kadeti

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra
2. KUCUK, Katarina
3. LAKOVIC, Vanja
4. PLACKOV, Beti
5. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena
6. MATIC, Marina
7. GRBIC, Milica
8. MARKOVIC, Sara
9. RELJIC, Milena
10. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana
11. DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
12. DJOKIC, Danica
13. PAVLOVIC, Sara
14. PANDUROQV, Nina
15. MILOVANOVIC, Mila
16. DJOKIC, Zorana
17. BAJIC, lvana
18. BARAC, Ivana
BOJOVIC, Taisa
POREDEN, Monika
21. STEFANOVIC, Marijana
22. MUTAVDZIC, Isidora
NEDIC, Marija
24. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna
25. NIKOLIC, Teodora
26. STOJKOVIC, Milena
27. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava
28. CRNOBRNJA, Lidija
MASTILOVIC, Jana
30. RUZIC, Nikolina
31. DJAKOVIC, Nevena
DNS DJORDJEVIC, ANETA

Juniori

REPMAN, Rebeka
GROZDANIC, Jelena
SEFEROVIC, Masa
PETROVIC, Jelena
KAPOR, Jelena
BANJANIN, Natasa
NIKOLIC, Ivana
JEVIC, Nikolina
MUTAVDZIC, Nevena
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Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Tent

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
PK Beogradski plivacki klub
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

Time

28.08
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29.16
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30.34
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31.36
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31.85
32.00
32.94
32.94
33.08
33.26
33.61
33.74
33.82
33.82
35.04
36.66

26.89
28.74
29.10
29.13
29.95
30.22
31.25
33.03
35.38

Pts

610
553
544
537
528
508
483
481
479
478
474
465
463
446
445
438
418
418
418
418
412
378
378
373
367
356
351
349
349
314
274

694
569
548
546
502
489
442
375
305
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A
Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Apsolutna
1. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2538 826 A
2. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92  Vojvodina N.Sad 26.36 737 A
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94  "Feniks",Sombor 2689 694 A
4. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92  PK,Valis"Valjevo 27.09 679 A
5. SOSTAREC, Milica 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2726 666 A
6. MILOVIC, Sandra 89  Vojvodina N.Sad 2746 652 A
7. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2764 639 A
8. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.08 610 A
9. ILIC, SARA 97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2862 576 B
10. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 28.74 569 B
11. KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 29.01 553 B
12. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94  PK Beogradski plivacki klub 29.10 548 B
13. PETROVIC, Jelena 93  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2913 546 B
14. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2916 544 B
15. GAZIKALOVIC, lvana 92  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2022 541 B
16. PLACKOV, Beti 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 2929 537 B
17. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2945 528 R
18. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 29.72 514 R
19. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 2985 508
20. KAPOR, Jelena 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.95 502
21. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97  "Feniks",Sombor 30.00 500
22. BANJANIN, Natasa 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 30.22 489
23. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 30.26 487
24. GRBIC, Milica 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.34 483
25. MARKOVIC, Sara 95  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.39 481
26. RELJIC, Milena 96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3043 479
27. VUKAJLOVIC, Ilvana 96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3046 478
28. DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.54 474
29. DJOKIC, Danica 96  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.73 465
30. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.78 463
31. PANDUROQV, Nina 95  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 3116 446
32. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.18 445
33. NIKOLIC, lvana 93  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.25 442
34. DJOKIC, Zorana 95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3136 438
35. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97  Vojvodina N.Sad 3149 432
36. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3159 428
37. BAJIC, lvana 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.84 418
38. BOJOVIC, Taisa 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3185 418
BARAC, Ivana 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3185 418
POREDEN, Monika 95  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 31.85 418
41. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 32.00 412
42. NEDIC, Marija 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3294 378
MUTAVDZIC, Isidora 96  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3294 378
44. JEVIC, Nikolina 94  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.03 375
45. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.08 373
46. NIKOLIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 3326 367
47. STOJKOVIC, Milena 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3361 356
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Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011 Serbian Swimming

9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts
48. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 33.74 351
49. CRNOBRNJA, Lidija 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3382 349

MASTILOVIC, Jana 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 33.82 349
51. RUZIC, Nikolina 95  PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad 35.04 314
52. MUTAVDZIC, Nevena 94  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 35.38 305
53. DJAKOVIC, Nevena 9% Tent 36.66 274
DNS BRDARIC, Nevena 97  "Feniks",Sombor
DNS DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
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